COFACE S.A.

COFACE S.A.
ISIN:  FR0010667147

Overview

2024/07/17 11:56:01

Price
13.80 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.10% (0.15)

FR0010667147
COFA
Euronext Paris
EUR

Financial

Stock

2,050 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

13.79 EUR (249)
13.81 EUR (175)
13.58 EUR
13.82 EUR
13.58 EUR
13.65 EUR
13.665903 EUR
40,758
556,995.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010667147&ID_NOTATION=104820055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010667147&ID_NOTATION=104820055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ae76c2c9994bbd92b740267e1d2ada0473b760a32550ba891e67f72b098ce21&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=748a380dc86bca9e8&time=1721297463&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcbf5a7ec88f6f99ecc874c04f1cb2c8874a080afcea76c8876f0844afac2b1c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73071f2b78e6773d6&time=1721297463&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a46934ceebec11209bdecfc7a624a764f8f31589f661e8becd346b30917241b&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=311fe74429d2f958c&time=1721297463&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48cb4da481e6a986ff7573111d800ee9df7d6cb89680b21d64cb381710fbcc05&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d9d4a45e53376a465&time=1721297463&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a6adc13eb2233693c3cae8f5e2bf18aac8951daec787194433fdee672107d38&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=80c75b654f49e8c4a&time=1721297463&tool=RSC

COFACE S.A.

Details

2024/07/17 11:56:01

Price
13.80 EUR

Difference (] 1.10% (0.15)

General attributes

ISIN FR0010667147
Symbol COFA
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,050 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.79 EUR (249)
Ask (Ask size) 13.81 EUR (175)
Open 13.58 EUR
High 13.82 EUR
Low 13.58 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.65 EUR
VWAP 13.665903 EUR
Volume (pcs) 40,758
Trading volume 556,995.00
Number of trades 234
Last size 82
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.94% +6.14% +31.25%
Perf (abs.) +1.12 +0.79 +3.25
Beta 0.99 0.79 0.95
Volatility 30.57 25.53 31.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 11:12
07/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 11:00
07117

Munich 2024/ 08:18
07117

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

European Trade Reporting 07/17

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:46

Price

13.78 EUR

13.74 EUR

13.71 EUR

13.71 EUR

13.70 EUR

13.73 EUR (122,803
13.56 EUR (248,112
14.12 EUR (269,216
12.94 EUR (214,527

11.53 EUR (2024/01/05
15.95 EUR (2024/05/21
10.89 EUR (2023/11/16

)
)
)
)
15.95 EUR (2024/05/21)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 8

0.00 4

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=104820055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131488416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154947237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199163874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106252583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106252583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140967218

COFACE S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
0712

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

16:11 15.055 USD 0.00

11:56 13.80 EUR 0.56

- - 0.00

08:12 13.53 EUR 0.00

11:55 13.80 EUR 0.00

234
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=427348016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415321777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346992360

COFACE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

coface

Contact Details
COFACE SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Bernardo Sanchez
Incera

Chris Hovey
David Gansberg
Isabelle Laforgue
Janice Englesbe
Laetitia Léonard-
Reuter

Laurent Musy
Nathalie Lomon
Nicolas

Papadopoulo
Sharon MacBeath

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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